If your ingredient is highlighted yellow, talk to Chef!!

Ingredients Unit

DRY STORAGE

AP Flour Pounds/Ounces
Cake Flour Pounds/Ounces
Granulated Sugar  Pounds/Ounces
Brown Sugar Pounds/Ounces
Powdered Sugar Pounds/Ounces
Baking Powder teaspoons
Baking Soda teaspoons
Table Salt teaspoons
Kosher Salt teaspoons
Cinnamon teaspoons
Vanilla Extract teaspoons
Vegeable Oil FI. Oz

pumpkin puree Pounds/Ounces
Ground Nutmeg teaspoons
Cornstarch Pounds/Ounces
Cocoa Powder Pounds/Ounces
Cloves teaspoons
Ginger teaspoons

Corn Syrup fl oz

White Vinengear teaspoons
Dark Cocoa Powder Pounds/Ounces

Cream of tartar teaspoons
Shortening

Refrigerated

Eggs Each

Butter Pounds/Ounces
Milk Fl. Oz
Buttermilk Fl. Oz
Sourcream Pounds/Ounces
Cream Cheese Pounds/Ounces
Heavy Cream Fl. Oz

FROZEN

PRODUCE

OTHER



Grape Jelly

Lollipops

Marshmallows

Green decorating sugar
Orange decorating sugar
Black licorice



Total
13534375 21655
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13.15625 2105
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1325
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0
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0484375 715

19.33

a0z 20

138 2208
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Pounds/Ounces
Pounds/Ounces
Granulated Suga Pounds/Ounces
Brown Sugar  Pounds/Ounces.
Powdered Sugar Pounds/Ounces.
Baking Powder _ teaspoons
Baking Soda  teaspoons
Table Salt teaspoons.

Kosher Salt  teaspoons
Cinnamon _ teaspoons.
Vanilla Extract  teaspoons.
Vegeable Ol FI.Oz

pumpkin puree  Pounds/Ounces
Ground Nutmeg teaspoons.

Comstarch  Pounds/Ounces
Cocoa Powder  Pounds/Ounces
Cloves teaspoons.
Ginger teaspoons.

ComSymp  floz
White Vinengear teaspoons.

Dark Cocoa Pow Pounds/Ounces.
Cream of tartar _teaspoons.
Shortening

Refrigerated

Eggs Each

Butier Pounds/Ounces
Milk FI.O;

Buttermilk FLOz
Sourcream  Pounds/Ounces

Cream Cheese  Pounds/Ounces
Heavy Cream  FI.Oz

FROZEN
Frozen Raspberr Oz

PRODUCE
Blood Orange (Juice and Zest)
Lemon

Lemon Juice

OTHER

Sprinkies

food coloring

edble blood and glass
edble eyes

pop rocks
waffle cones
Oreo thins

edbile suger spiders
edbile suger knifes
suger spider webs
Tootsie Rolls

1 oreo
Edible Blood

1
120z

1Bag
1
1
1

Mint Extract

Seedles Raspberry Jam
Red food dye

Fondant

Grape Jelly

Lolipops

Marshmallows

Green decorating sugar
Orange decorating sugar
Black licorice.

55 138
1925 165
8 487
275
05 025
05
05 6
525
05
1
11.33
05
10
1 4
4 248
1225
4
8
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1 ounce (red, black, and orange) ~Green, red, yellow

35
375

075

025



[1] Please do not buy premade decorations, the idea is that you make the decorations yourself



